SIJI ROAD  CHENGXI STREET, Yiwu City, Jinhua, China (Zhejiang) pilot free 
trade zone

FROM: LA to ShangHai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY

(KG)
Unit Price

(US$)
AMOUNT  

(US$)

1 UQB Ear Health 1450 $37.8547 US$54,889.38

2 UQB Natural Bowel-Support 462 $23.3376 US$10,781.96

TOTAL 1912 US$65,671.34

US DOLLARS SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE AND CENTS THIRTY FOUR ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC